
ACTIVITIES PROGRAM

Car boot

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Vide grenier du
collectif du chat

bleu

Sunday 31 March 2024
between 7 am and 4 pm.

Digue 26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free entry. Le Collectif du
Chat Bleu

  06 67 95 00 55

Vide grenier
0-6 ans

Saturday 13 April 2024
between 8 am and 6 pm.
Postponed in case of bad

weather.

Square du 18
Juin

Promenade
de la Digue

26110 Nyons Free access. Les nounous
super chouettes

  06 31 43 45 41
06 83 57 72 29

Circus

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Nyons en
Scène : saison

culturelle de
Nyons !

From 13/10/2023 to
07/05/2024, daily.

Divers lieux 26110 Nyons Mairie   04 75 26 50 00
07 88 58 76 08

Competitive sport

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

TrailDrôme en
Baronnies

Sunday 7 April 2024. 26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Trail Drôme   06 83 04 24 20

Enduraid VTT
et route

From Friday 19 to Sunday 21
April 2024.

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Comité
départemental de
cyclotourisme de

la Drôme

UBMC - l’Ultra
Boucle de la

Motte
Chalancon

Sunday 19 May 2024. 26470 La Motte-
Chalancon

Club Sportif et
Culturel Mottois

Passage du
Tour de France

Wednesday 17 July 2024. Giratoire de
la Libération

26110 Nyons Free access. Société du Tour de
France

8ème Trail du
Fourchat

Sunday 20 October 2024. 05150 Rosans Sports et Nature   06 83 18 58 52

Mountain-
biking along
the trails in

Sault

Wednesday 1st of November
between 7.30 am and 9.30 am.

Salle
polyvalente
Route des
Cartouses

84390 Sault Full price: 8 €. Vélo Club
Saltésien

  06 88 22 32 94
06 32 75 98 88

Concert

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Concert Duo
Kanto et
Lavach'

Saturday 30 March 2024 at 9
pm.

Ferme Saint
Agricol

84390 Savoillans Full price: 10 €,
Associate member: 6 €.
Free entry for children <

Mairie de
Savoillans

www.baronnies-tourisme.com

https://www.baronnies-tourisme.com


ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

16 years.

Le Pest'Of ! Saturday 30 March 2024 at 9
pm.

Le Canard En
Bois

26510 Montréal-les-
Sources

Reduced price: 15 €,
Adult: 11 €.

Le Canard en Bois   06 71 97 26 40

Buissonnantes
"black n'cheap"
- reprise pop,
soul & funk

Saturday 6 April 2024 at 8 pm. Place du
Quinconce

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free of charge. Apidae Tourisme

Si ça vous
chante

Saturday 13 April 2024 at 8
pm.

Maison de
Pays

Promenade
de la Digue

26110 Nyons Adult: 12 €, Child (0-12
years): 6 €.

Lions CLub Nyons
- Drôme

Provençale

  06 18 94 42 79

Concert punk/s
toner/thrash !

zone infinie/jag
annatha/ormag

oden

From Saturday 20 to Sunday
21 April 2024 between 9 pm

and 1 am.

Spot des
Baronnies
1995 route
des Alpes

26110 Curnier Free access. Spot des
Baronnies

  04 75 28 48 53

Concert punk/s
toner/thrash

Saturday 20 April 2024
between 9 pm and 2 am.

Spot des
Baronnies
1995 route
des Alpes

26110 Curnier Free entry. Spot des
Baronnies

  04 75 28 48 53

I Campagnoli Sunday 21 April 2024 between
4 pm and 6 pm.

L'église Saint-
Vincent de

Nyons
Rue de la

Résistance

26110 Nyons One price: 15 €. Chorale des
Oliviers

C.A.M.A.V.

  06 07 88 45 22

Balèti - Concert
à danser au

Printemps du
Toulourenc -
Les Rendez-
vous du Parc

2024

Saturday 27 April 2024
between 8.30 pm and 10 pm.

84390 Savoillans Free access. Toulourenc
Horizons

  06 64 64 40 43

Festin
médiéval

Saturday 4 May 2024 at 7 pm. Parc de
l'Anary

26570 Montbrun-les-
Bains

Montbrun
Evènements

  04 75 28 82 98

Gigambitus Tuesday 7 May 2024 between
10 am and 2.50 pm.

Maison de
Pays

Promenade
de la Digue

26110 Nyons Full price: 10 €,
Reduced price: 5 €.

Mairie   04 75 26 50 10

Concerts
journée 1- Les

Lointaines

Friday 31 May 2024 at 7 pm. Salle des
fêtes

ZA Lapalun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free to participate. Mairie

Joyaux du
baroque italien

Sunday 2 June 2024 between
6 pm and 7.30 pm.

L'église Saint-
Vincent de

Nyons
Rue de la

Résistance

26110 Nyons Full price: 17 €,
Reduced price: 12 €.

Free entry for children <
15 years.

Association
l'écoute et la voix

  04 75 26 10 35

Concerts de
l'été au bar à

thym

From 23/06 to 18/08, every
Friday at 6 pm. Extra date

04/07.

Le bar à thym
rue Notre

Dame

26570 Montbrun-les-
Bains

Free of charge.

Tatanka -
Parfum de jazz

Friday 19 July 2024 at 6 pm. Salles des
Fêtes

26170 Beauvoisin Free of charge. Parfum de Jazz

La marmaille -
Parfum de jazz

Monday 12 August 2024 at 6
pm.

Place du
village

26170 Saint-Auban-
sur-l'Ouvèze

Free of charge. Parfum de Jazz

The Memory
Box - Parfum

de jazz

Tuesday 13 August 2024 at 6
pm.

Place du
village

26110 Saint-Sauveu
r-Gouvernet

Free of charge. Parfum de Jazz

Atelier Notes
en Bulles -

Parfum de jazz

Thursday 15 August 2024 at
11 am.

Place des
arcades

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free of charge. Parfum de Jazz

Nora Kamm
Quintet -

Parfum de
Jazz

Thursday 15 August 2024 at 9
pm.

Théâtre de
verdure

La Palun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Full price: 21 to 25 €,
Reduced price: 7 €.

Free entry for children <
15 years.

Parfum de Jazz

www.baronnies-tourisme.com
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ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Alexandre
Roure Olek

Movchan Duo -
Parfum de jazz

Thursday 15 August 2024 at 7
pm.

Théâtre de
verdure

La Palun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free to participate. Parfum de Jazz

Lise Bouvier et
Rémy Bioules

Duo +
Stagiaires -

Parfum de jazz

Friday 16 August 2024 at 11
am.

Place des
arcades

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free of charge. Parfum de Jazz

Célia Tiab Trio Friday 16 August 2024 at 7
pm.

Théâtre de
verdure

La Palun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free to participate. Parfum de Jazz

Airelle Besson
- Parfum de

Jazz

Friday 16 August 2024 at 9
pm.

Théâtre de
verdure

La Palun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Full price: 21 to 25 €,
Reduced price: 7 €.

Free entry for children <
15 years.

Parfum de Jazz

François
Magione Trio -
Parfum de jazz

Saturday 17 August 2024 at 11
am.

Place des
arcades

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free of charge. Parfum de Jazz

Cathy Heiting
Quintet -

Parfum de jazz

Saturday 17 August 2024 at 9
pm.

Théâtre de
verdure

La Palun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Full price: 21 to 25 €,
Reduced price: 7 €.

Free entry for children <
15 years.

Parfum de Jazz

Forro do sol -
Parfum de jazz

Saturday 17 August 2024 at 7
pm.

Théâtre de
verdure

La Palun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free to participate. Parfum de Jazz

Concert flutes
virtuoses et

leurs accompa
gnements

Monday 19 August 2024 at 6
pm.

Eglise
Rue des
quiastres

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free to participate.

Conference

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Gratiféria de
l'espace de

gratuité de la
maison des
possibles

Wednesday 3 April 2024
between 10 am and 5 pm.

La Maison
des Possibles
26 rue Pierre

Toesca

26110 Nyons Free access. La Maison des
Possibles

  06 75 03 73 23

Conférence "la
laïcité"

Thursday 11 April 2024
between 8.30 pm and 9.30 pm.

Salle des
fêtes de

Vinsobres

26110 Vinsobres Free entry. L'Abeille
Vinsobraise

  04 75 27 66 25

Petites
histoires des

jardins

Friday 19 April 2024 between
6.30 pm and 7.45 pm.

Les Trois
Platanes

63 rue de la
Maladrerie

26110 Nyons Free to participate. Les Trois Platanes   06 20 04 60 99

Le scarabée
sacré

Friday 26 April 2024 between
6.30 pm and 7.30 pm.

Les Trois
Platanes

63 rue de la
Maladrerie

26110 Nyons Free to participate. Les Trois Platanes   06 20 04 60 99

L'utilisation des
huiles

essentielles au
jardin

Wednesday 8 May 2024
between 2.30 pm and 4 pm.

Jardin de
l'Abbaye de
Valsaintes
Boulinette

04150 Simiane-la-
Rotonde

Full price: 8 €, Reduced
price: 4 €. Free entry for

children < 12 years.

SAS Les Jardins
de l'abbaye de

Valsaintes

  04 92 75 94 19

Dance

www.baronnies-tourisme.com
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ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Nyons en
Scène : saison

culturelle de
Nyons !

From 13/10/2023 to
07/05/2024, daily.

Divers lieux 26110 Nyons Mairie   04 75 26 50 00
07 88 58 76 08

Yaay Friday 26 April 2024 between
8.30 pm and 9.45 pm.

Maison de
Pays

Promenade
de la Digue

26110 Nyons Full price: 15 €,
Reduced price: 10 €,

Child: 5 €.

Mairie   04 75 26 50 10

Balèti - Concert
à danser au

Printemps du
Toulourenc -
Les Rendez-
vous du Parc

2024

Saturday 27 April 2024
between 8.30 pm and 10 pm.

84390 Savoillans Free access. Toulourenc
Horizons

  06 64 64 40 43

Dance evening

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Fête votive de
Barret-sur-

Méouge

From Friday 9 to Sunday 11
August 2024.

Place du
village

05300 Barret-sur-
Méouge

Free access. Remue Méouge -
Comité des Fêtes

  04 92 65 10 93

Demonstration

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

L'utilisation des
huiles

essentielles au
jardin

Wednesday 8 May 2024
between 2.30 pm and 4 pm.

Jardin de
l'Abbaye de
Valsaintes
Boulinette

04150 Simiane-la-
Rotonde

Full price: 8 €, Reduced
price: 4 €. Free entry for

children < 12 years.

SAS Les Jardins
de l'abbaye de

Valsaintes

  04 92 75 94 19

Exhibition

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

La nuit
démesurée

Every day throughout the year.
Closed Tuesday and Saturday.

Parc naturel
régional des
Baronnies

provençales
575 route de

Nyons

26510 Sahune Free access. Parc naturel
régional des
Baronnies

provençales

  04 75 26 79 05

Fair or show

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Foire aux
asperges

Sunday 28 April 2024 between
9 am and 7 pm.

Le village
Place du Clos

84570 Mormoiron Free of charge. Comité des fêtes   06 13 22 22 44

Journée "Bien-
être au
Naturel"

Sunday 1st of September 2024
between 10 am and 6 pm.

Parc de
L'Anary

26570 Montbrun-les-
Bains

Montbrun
Evènements

  04 75 28 82 98

Festival

www.baronnies-tourisme.com

https://www.baronnies-tourisme.com


ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Parfum de jazz From 19/07 to 17/08/2024, daily. Salle Lapalun
(Salle des fêtes)

ZA La Palun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Full price: 21 to 25 €,
Reduced price: 7 €. Free

entry for children < 15
years.

Jazz Festival in
Villes sur Auzon

Wednesday 31 July 2024 at 9.30
pm. Thursday 1st of August 2024

at 9.30 pm. Tuesday 6 August
2024 at 9.30 pm. Wednesday 7

August 2024 at 9.30 pm.
Thursday 8 August 2024 at 9.30

pm.

Place du 8 Mai
Sous les
platanes

84570 Villes-sur-Auzon Comité d'organisation
du festival de Jazz

  04 90 40 49 82

Lavender
Celebration

Thursday 15 August. Hippodrome du
Défends

Route de St
Trinit

84390 Sault Free of charge. Fête de la Lavande   04 90 64 01 21

Festival Tutti en
Baronnies - 21e

édition

From Monday 19 to Saturday 24
August 2024.

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free of charge. Trio d'argent   06 60 97 83 72

Fireworks

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

122 ème Corso
de Nyons

From Saturday 30 March to
Monday 1st of April 2024.

Centre-ville 26110 Nyons Free access. Comité des Fêtes
et Loisirs de Nyons

  04 75 26 05 40
07 86 07 15 58

Guided tour

www.baronnies-tourisme.com
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ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Visite guidée
du Jardin de
l'abbaye de
Valsaintes

From 10/02 to 31/03/2024,
every Wednesday, Saturday

and Sunday between 1 pm and
5 pm. From 01/04 to

30/04/2024, every Wednesday,
Thursday, Friday, Saturday

and Sunday between 1 pm and
6 pm. Extra date 01/04. From
01/05 to 17/05/2024 between

11.30 am and 7 pm. Closed on
Monday. From 18/05 to

02/06/2024, daily between 10
am and 7 pm. From 03/06 to

30/09/2024 between 11.30 am
and 7 pm. Closed on Monday.

From 01/10 to 31/10/2024
between 1 pm and 6 pm.

Closed Monday and Tuesday.
From 01/11 to 10/11/2024,

every Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday, Saturday and Sunday

between 1 pm and 6 pm.

Abbaye de
Valsaintes

Lieu dit
Boulinette

04150 Simiane-la-
Rotonde

From 10/02/2023 to
17/05/2024 Reduced
price: 4 €, Adult: 8 €,

Child : 4 €. From 18/05
to 02/06/2024 Adult: 10

€, Child : 5 €. From
03/06 to 15/11/2024
Reduced price: 4 €,

Adult: 8 €, Child : 4 €.
Free entry for children <

12 years. Child entry
valid for 12 - 18 years.

SAS Les Jardins
de l'abbaye de

Valsaintes

  04 92 75 94 19

Startling
outings...!
Thematic
outings in

Baronnies en
Drôme

Provençale

From 01/04 to 31/10, daily. Office de
tourisme

Nyons (pays
de)

Place de la
Libération

BP 3

26110 Nyons Office de Tourisme
des Baronnies en
Drôme Provençale

  04 75 26 10 35

Visite guidée
du village

d'Aurel

Sunday 14 April 2024 between
2.30 pm and 4.30 pm. Sunday
21 April 2024 between 2.30 pm
and 4.30 pm. Sunday 28 April
2024 between 2.30 pm and

4.30 pm. Sunday 5 May 2024
between 2.30 pm and 4.30 pm.

Départ
devant la

mairie

84390 Aurel Free of charge. Christian
Boucquéau

  04 90 64 06 38
04 90 64 01 21

Des chapelles…
de rêve - Les
Rendez-vous
du Parc 2024

Saturday 20 April 2024
between 2 pm and 4.30 pm.

84390 Brantes Free of charge. Parc Naturel
Régional du Mont-

Ventoux

  04 90 63 22 74

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Local festival

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Strawberry
Festival

Saturday 13 April 2024 at 9
am.

Place
Maurice

Charretier

84200 Carpentras Free access. Mairie de
Carpentras

  04 90 60 84 00

Fête Médiévale From Saturday 4 to Sunday 5
May between 10 am and 6 pm.

Parc de
l'Anary

26570 Montbrun-les-
Bains

Free of charge. Montbrun
Evènements

  04 75 28 82 98

Fête votive From Friday 8 to Monday 11
September.

Village 26570 Montbrun-les-
Bains

Free of charge.   06 43 12 26 75

Lottery

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Loto de
l'U.S.B.N

Sunday 24 November 2024 at
2 pm.

Rue des
Laurons,

26110 Nyons Union Sportive
Bouliste Nyonsaise

  06 32 54 29 12
06 86 08 14 13

Market

www.baronnies-tourisme.com
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ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Vente de textile
au kilo

All year round, 2nd
Wednesday of the month

between 10 am and 4.30 pm.

Salle de la
fontaine

3 rue du mont
angèle

26110 Vinsobres Free access. Ancre   04 75 27 07 81

Marché
nocturne

From 06/07 to 31/08/2024,
every Saturday between 6 pm

and 9 pm.

Cours
Consolin

26170 Mollans-sur-
Ouvèze

Free access. Mollans en fête   04 75 26 75 83

Journée "Bien-
être au Naturel"

Sunday 1st of September 2024
between 10 am and 6 pm.

Parc de
L'Anary

26570 Montbrun-les-
Bains

Montbrun
Evènements

  04 75 28 82 98

Meeting

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Une nourriture
plus saine sans
augmenter le

budget !

From 02/10/2023 to
31/03/2024, daily.

26110 Nyons Free of charge. Centre pour
l'Environnement et
le Développement

des Energies
Renouvelables

  04 75 26 22 53

Planète
baronautes

Saturday 6 April 2024 between
10 am and 6 pm.

Jardin des
Arômes

Promenade
de la Digue,
26110 Nyons

26110 Nyons Free access. Parc naturel
régional des
Baronnies

provençales

  04 75 26 79 05

Cols Réservés
2024 : Col de

Pommerol

Tuesday 6 August 2024
between 8.30 am and 12 pm.

05150 Rosans Free of charge. Agence
Départementale de

Développement
Économique et
Touristique des
Hautes-Alpes

  04 92 66 66 66

Movie screening

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Cinéma
"Sursaut

Nature" de
Nicolas

Ughetto : "Vent
oux...Renaissa

nces
Sauvages"

Tuesday 2 July 2024 between
9.30 pm and 11 pm. Tuesday

16 July 2024 between 9.30 pm
and 11 pm. Tuesday 23 July

2024 between 9.30 pm and 11
pm.

l'Hippodrome
du Défends
Route de

Saint Trinit

84390 Sault Full price: 10 €. Nicolas Ughetto   06 20 63 70 87

Open doors

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

De Ferme en
Ferme : Ferme
de la Fauchère

From Saturday 27 to Sunday
28 April 2024 between 9 am

and 6 pm.

GAEC des
petits grains
Ferme de la
Fauchère

26110 Sainte-Jalle Free access. GAEC des petits
grains

  04 75 26 65 97
06 85 92 71 50

De Ferme en
Ferme :

Domaine de
Provensol

From Saturday 27 to Sunday
28 April 2024 between 9 am

and 6 pm.

Domaine de
Provensol
route de

Vinsobres

26110 Venterol Free access. Domaine de
Provensol

  04 75 27 97 81
06 89 52 09 63

De Ferme en
Ferme : ferme

de la
Condamine

From Saturday 27 to Sunday
28 April 2024 between 9 am

and 6 pm.

Ferme de la
Condamine

La
Condamine

26110 Bésignan Free access. Ferme de la
Condamine

  06 02 15 12 77

www.baronnies-tourisme.com
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ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

De Ferme en
Ferme : Gaec
des Perdigons

From Saturday 27 to Sunday
28 April 2024 between 9 am

and 6 pm.

Gaec des
Perdigons

chemin des
Perdigons

26110 Châteauneuf-
de-Bordette

Free access. Gaec des
Perdigons

  07 88 57 00 94
06 76 77 91 91

De Ferme en
Ferme : Ferme

de Perdicus

From Saturday 27 to Sunday
28 April 2024 between 9 am

and 6 pm.

Ferme de
Perdicus
Le Village

26510 Villeperdrix Free access. Ferme de Perdicus   06 01 27 28 36

De Ferme en
Ferme :

Domaine
Ginies

From Saturday 27 to Sunday
28 April 2024 between 9 am

and 6 pm.

Domaine
Ginies

Le Haut
Lauzon

26110 Piégon Free access. Domaine Ginies   06 73 20 07 36
06 37 73 16 62

De Ferme en
Ferme :

Domaine des
Hautes
Blâches

From Saturday 27 to Sunday
28 April 2024 between 9 am

and 6 pm.

Domaine des
Hautes
Blâches

2641 route
des Oliviers

26110 Mirabel-aux-
Baronnies

Free access. Domaine du
Chêne Vert

  +33 (0)6 70 70
18 27

De Ferme en
Ferme :

Domaine du
Rieu Frais

From Saturday 27 to Sunday
28 April 2024 between 9 am

and 6 pm.

Domaine du
Rieu Frais -
Jean-Yves

Liotaud
120.chemin

du Rieu Frais

26110 Sainte-Jalle Free access. Domaine du Rieu
Frais - Jean-Yves

Liotaud

  04 75 27 31 54
06 73 27 36 85

La Drôme de
Ferme en

Ferme

From Saturday 27 to Sunday
28 April 2024.

Département
Drôme

26500 Bourg-lès-
Valence

Free of charge. Fédération
départementale
des CIVAM de la

Drôme

Roundabout/village fete

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Fête votive de
Barret-sur-

Méouge

From Friday 9 to Sunday 11
August 2024.

Place du
village

05300 Barret-sur-
Méouge

Free access. Remue Méouge -
Comité des Fêtes

  04 92 65 10 93

Second-hand market

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Vide grenier de
l'association
des parents

d'élèves

Sunday 4 June between 8 am
and 5 pm.

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free access. Association des
Parents d’Elèves

de Buis les
Baronnies

  04 75 26 04 53

Show

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Hashtag et tête
de bois

Friday 12 April 2024 between
8.30 pm and 9.45 pm.

Maison de
Pays

Promenade
de la Digue

26110 Nyons Full price: 15 €,
Reduced price: 10 €,

Child: 5 €.

Mairie   04 75 26 50 10

A la ligne Saturday 13 April 2024
between 7 pm and 12 am.

Salle des
fêtes

Hameau de
Bagnols

26170 Montauban-
sur-l'Ouvèze

Free to participate. Apidae Tourisme

Comme des
moulins a vian

Friday 19 April 2024 between
8.30 pm and 10.30 pm.

Salle des
fêtes Lapalun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Adult: 12 €. Apidae Tourisme   0664817991

Journée
tournage - le

très grand film -

Saturday 20 April 2024
between 10.30 am and 6 pm.

Rue Notre
Dame

26570 Montbrun-les-
Bains

Free of charge. Apidae Tourisme   0630211384
+33 4 72 37 94

78
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ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

komplex
kapharnaüm

L'homme
semence - récit
musical - julie

denisse &
françois heim

Saturday 20 April 2024
between 8.30 pm and 10.30

pm.

Salle Léo
Lagrange
centre de

vacances leo
lagrange,
chemin du

serres, 26570
Montbrun-les-

Bains

26570 Montbrun-les-
Bains

Apidae Tourisme   0630211384

Yaay Friday 26 April 2024 between
8.30 pm and 9.45 pm.

Maison de
Pays

Promenade
de la Digue

26110 Nyons Full price: 15 €,
Reduced price: 10 €,

Child: 5 €.

Mairie   04 75 26 50 10

Gigambitus Tuesday 7 May 2024 between
10 am and 2.50 pm.

Maison de
Pays

Promenade
de la Digue

26110 Nyons Full price: 10 €,
Reduced price: 5 €.

Mairie   04 75 26 50 10

Takeaway

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Soirée Fish
and Chips

From 02/05 to 31/10, every
Tuesday at 7 pm.

Camping
municipal
Quartier

Champessier

26110 Vinsobres Prices not available. Camping municipal   06 80 90 87 56

Tasting

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Foire aux
asperges

Sunday 28 April 2024 between
9 am and 7 pm.

Le village
Place du Clos

84570 Mormoiron Free of charge. Comité des fêtes   06 13 22 22 44

Atelier
dégustation
d'Olives de

France

From 01/06 to 30/09/2024,
every Wednesday between

4.30 pm and 5.30 pm.

Maison des
Huiles d'olive
et Olives de

France
40 place de
la Libération

26110 Nyons One price: 12 €. France Olive   04 75 26 90 90

Atelier
dégustation

d'Huiles d'olive
de France

From 01/06 to 30/09/2024,
every Thursday between 2.30

pm and 3.30 pm.

Maison des
Huiles d'olive
et Olives de

France
40 place de
la Libération

26110 Nyons Adult: 12 €, Child (4-12
years): 4 €.

France Olive   04 75 26 90 90

Theatre

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Nyons en
Scène : saison

culturelle de
Nyons !

From 13/10/2023 to
07/05/2024, daily.

Divers lieux 26110 Nyons Mairie   04 75 26 50 00
07 88 58 76 08

Saison du
Théâtre du
Rond Point

From 01/01 to 31/12, daily. Salle de
Cordeliers
21 rue du
Berteuil

84600 Valréas Théâtre du Rond
Point

  06 52 58 32 52

L'illusion
conjugale

Sunday 7 April 2024 at 5 pm. Maison de
Pays

Promenade

26110 Nyons One price: 15 €. Lions CLub Nyons
- Drôme

Provençale

  06 18 94 42 79

www.baronnies-tourisme.com

https://www.baronnies-tourisme.com


ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

de la Digue

Hashtag et tête
de bois

Friday 12 April 2024 between
8.30 pm and 9.45 pm.

Maison de
Pays

Promenade
de la Digue

26110 Nyons Full price: 15 €,
Reduced price: 10 €,

Child: 5 €.

Mairie   04 75 26 50 10

Festival d'été
du Théâtre des

Habitants

From 28/06 to 06/07/2024,
daily.

Salle des
Fêtes

ZA Lapalun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Théâtre des
Habitants

  06 37 03 80 64

Festival d'été
du Théâtre
École de la

Lance et des
Baronnies

From 22/07 to 31/07/2024,
daily.

Salle des
fêtes

ZA Lapalun

26170 Buis-les-
Baronnies

Free entry for children <
12 years.

Théâtre école de
la lance et des

Baronnies

  06 31 38 84 16

Theme week

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Une nourriture
plus saine sans
augmenter le

budget !

From 02/10/2023 to
31/03/2024, daily.

26110 Nyons Free of charge. Centre pour
l'Environnement et
le Développement

des Energies
Renouvelables

  04 75 26 22 53

Torchlight procession

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Fête votive de
Barret-sur-

Méouge

From Friday 9 to Sunday 11
August 2024.

Place du
village

05300 Barret-sur-
Méouge

Free access. Remue Méouge -
Comité des Fêtes

  04 92 65 10 93

Traditional festival

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Foire aux
asperges

Sunday 28 April 2024 between
9 am and 7 pm.

Le village
Place du Clos

84570 Mormoiron Free of charge. Comité des fêtes   06 13 22 22 44

Cherry and
Regional
Products
Festival

Sunday 2 June 2024. Centre du
village

84210 Venasque Free access. Confrérie de la
Cerise des Monts

de Venasque

  04 90 67 37 46
04 90 66 11 66

Courges,
Potirons et Cie

Sunday 20 October 2024
between 10 am and 6 pm.

Parc de
l'Anary

26570 Montbrun-les-
Bains

Free access. Montbrun
Evènements

  04 75 28 82 98

initiation / discovery during an event

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Planète
Baronautes :

ateliers &
activités

Saturday 6 April 2024 between
10 am and 6 pm.

Jardin des
arômes

26110 Nyons Free of charge.   04 75 26 79 05

The 19th
Printemps du
Toulourenc -
Rendez-vous
du Parc 2024

From Saturday 27 to Sunday
28 April 2024.

Dans le
Ventoux Nord

84390 Savoillans Free access. Toulourenc
Horizons

  06 64 64 40 43

www.baronnies-tourisme.com
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ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

Festival
Ventoux

Saveurs -
L'ordre idéal de
consommation
des aliments

avec Les
Aventurières

du Goût

Monday 9 September between
10.30 am and 2 pm.

le village 84390 Brantes Adult: 50 €, Child: 20 €. Odile Daniel   06 61 71 46 66

Festival
Ventoux

Saveurs - "Qui
l'eût cru?" :

atelier crusine
et repas

dégustation
avec les

Aventurières
du Goût

Monday 16 September at 5
pm.

le village 84390 Brantes Adult: 50 €, Child: 20 €. Odile Daniel   06 61 71 46 66

parade

ANIMATION DATE LIEU CODE
POSTAL

VILLE TARIFS ORGANISATION CONTACT

122 ème Corso
de Nyons

From Saturday 30 March to
Monday 1st of April 2024.

Centre-ville 26110 Nyons Free access. Comité des Fêtes
et Loisirs de Nyons

  04 75 26 05 40
07 86 07 15 58
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